
Maxwell Museum of Anthropology 
Virtual Children’s Summer Camp 

June 21-25, 2021 and July 12-16, 2021 
Registration Form 

 
Please complete the following form and send it in with your payment to: 
Maxwell Museum of Anthropology 
Virtual Children’s Summer Camp 
1 University of New Mexico 
MSC 01 1050 
Albuquerque, NM 87131 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Parent’s name 
_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Cell phone    work phone    home phone 
_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Email address 
_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Child 1 name         Date of Birth 
_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Child 2 name         Date of Birth 
_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
     Child 3 name         Date of Birth 
 

Each individual session = $25, one week of programs = $100. Time: 1-4 pm 
Program and session Child 1 Child 2 Child 3 Payment enclosed 

Archaeology Adventure     
 
 

� Cash 
 
 
 

� Money 
Order 
 
 

� Check 

Monday, June 21 � $25 � $25 � $25 
Monday July 12 � $25 � $25 � $25 
Pottery Past and Present    
Tuesday, June 22 � $25 � $25 � $25 
Tuesday, July 13 � $25 � $25 � $25 
Wonderful World of Weaving    
Wednesday, June 23 � $25 � $25 � $25 
Wednesday, July 14 � $25 � $25 � $25 
Instruments Around the World    
Thursday, June 24 � $25 � $25 � $25 
Thursday, July 15 � $25 � $25 � $25 
Egypt Explorers    
Friday, June 25 � $25 � $25 � $25 
Friday, July 16 � $25 � $25 � $25 
Full week June � $100 � $100 � $100 

Grand Total 
Full Week July � $100 � $100 � $100 
Total     
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